Price List
JUMP TO PRICING CLICK HERE
TABLES
Sky
01 March 2022
534
VERSTEEL VERSTEEL
Changes or Cancellation

VERSTEEL VERSTEEL
To Order, Specify...
How To Order
Sky Products
base model finish selections options
SKVE TC 2448 RE ST LP2R / PSNO / TW  D354-60 / CSNO /       /       /       /
product
line
base
style
top
size
top
shape
table
function
top, edge
& corner
base
color
top laminate
manufacturer & laminate code
edge
color
base
option(s)
top
option(s)
power
option(s)
wire
option(s)
An SKVETC 2448REST is a Sky table with
cantilever slim-tilt Vela style base with a laminate
1 1⁄4" thick top with a PVC edge and radius corners.
The codes PSNO / TW D354-60 / CSNO
specify a Snow base, Wilsonart D354-60
Designer White laminate and the PVC
edge in Snow.
 1  2  3
 1  Choose your base model,
including a top and edge style.
 2  Specify the base color,
laminate or veneer code, and
edge color.
 3  a. Indicate selected base options.
b. Indicate selected top options.
c.  Indicate selected power and
data options.
  d.  Indicate selected wire
management options.
Orders may be sent via:
MAILING ADDRESS
Versteel
2332 Cathy Lane
Jasper, IN 47546
CONTACT VERSTEEL
EMAIL contact@versteel.com
TELEPHONE 800 876 2120
 812 634 2120
FACSIMILE 812 482 9318
Base Model SKVETC 2448REST LP2R
base color PSNO
top laminate TW D354-60
base style Vela
VERSTEEL VERSTEEL
541Sky
Color Finishes